
Moderator 2024-1 
Indigo Brown, Plymouth UCC, Seattle, indigo.brown@outlook.com 
 
Vice-Moderator 2024-1 
Rev. Esther Sanders, Eltopia UCC, stk.1085@gmail.com  
 
Treasurer 2027-2 
Diana Kutas, Spirit of Peace UCC, dkkutas@hotmail.com 
 
Personnel Chair Term: 2025-2 
Wendy Blight, Liberation UCC, blightwk@hotmail.com 
 
Scribe 2025-1 
Rev. Ron Patterson, Fox Island UCC, roncharnley@gmail.com 
 
At Large Rep 2025-1 
Rev. Leah Atkinson Bilinski, Fauntleroy Church, leah@fauntleroyucc.org 
 
Central West Area Rep 2025-1 
Danette Koloi, Samoan Congregational Christian Church #2, koloij@yahoo.com 
 
NE Area Rep  
Rev. Bob Feeny, Westminster UCC, pastorbob@westminster.org  
 
NW Area Rep 2025-1 
Rev. Dr. Sandy Wisecarver, Blaine UCC, blaineuccpastor@gmail.com 
 
SE Area Rep  
Rev. Deborah Tyler, Dayton UCC, peacenick5@gmail.com 
 
SW Area Rep 2025-1 
Rev. Amy Johnson, Wayside UCC, amy@diligentjoy.com 
 
Young Adult Rep 2024-1 
Tevita Fakasiieiki, fakasiieiki8@gmail.com 
 
Youth Rep 2024-1 
Katherine Haycox, kehaycox@gmail.com 
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